
 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 4th December 2023 

Dear Parents/Carers 

 

I am pleased to announce another great round of after-school clubs for this term. Please see the reverse of 

this letter for the options. After school clubs will run from 3:15pm to 4:15pm.  

 

Places are allocated on a ‘first come, first served’ basis and there are limited spaces, so it’s important that 

you return the slip as soon as possible to avoid disappointment. For any sports related clubs, children must 

come into school in uniform if they are in Year 3-Year 6 and change into PE kit at the end of the school 

day. For any children in Reception-Year 2, children can come into school in their PE kit for the club. 

 

Please complete the attached slip and return it to your child’s teacher or to Mrs Irons directly by Friday 8th 

December. Clubs will start on Monday 8th January and finish on Friday 9th February. Your child will 

be given a confirmation slip if they have been allocated a place Monday 11th December. This will then 

need to be returned on Friday 15th December. There is no charge for these clubs. 

 

 

Yours sincerely 

 

 

 

Mrs Irons 

Extra-Curricular Enrichment Coordinator 

 

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Bayside Academy After School Clubs 

 

 

Child’s Name …………………………………………………                                 Class …………………… 

 

 

After School 1st Choice ……………………………            After school 2nd Choice……………………………………   

 

 

 

Parent/Carer signature …………………………………………… 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Club Year Group/s No. of 
Places 

Staff Dates 

M
o
n
d
a
y
  

NO CLUBS 
  

T
u
e
sd

a
y
 

After School 
 

Netball Club 
 

 
 

Year 4 - Year 6 

 
 

14 Mrs Irons 9/1 
16/1 
23/1 
30/1 
6/2 

 

After School 
 

Wellbeing - 
Mindfulness Club 

 

Reception 6 Mrs Boyce 

W
e
d
n
e
sd

a
y
 

After School 
 

Stars Football Club 
 

 
 

Year 5 and Year 6 

 
 

18 

 
 
Stars Academy 

 
 
 

10/1 
17/1 
24/1 
31/1 
7/2 

After School 
 

Wellbeing - 
Mindfulness Club 

 

 
 

Year 6 

 
 
6 

 
 

Mrs Boyce 

After School 
 

Book Club 
 

 
 

Reception – Year 2 

 
 
8 

 
 

Miss Weeks 
 
 

T
h
u
rs

d
a
y
 

After School 
 

Board Games Club 
 

 
 

ALL YEAR GROUPS 

 
 

16 

 
 

Miss Langrish 

 
 

11/11 
18/11 
25/11 
1/2 
8/2 

After School 
 

School Newspaper 
Club 

 

 
 

Year 5 and Year 6 

 
 
8 

 
 

Mrs Radford 

F
ri
d
a
y
 

After School 
 

Football Club 

 
 

Reception - Year 2 

 
 

18 

 
 

Stars Academy 

12/1 
19/1 
26/1 
2/2 
9/2 


