

Monday 4th December 2023

Dear Parents/Carers

I am pleased to announce another great round of after-school clubs for this term. Please see the reverse of this letter for the options. After school clubs will run from **3:15pm to 4:15pm.**

Places are allocated on a 'first come, first served' basis and there are limited spaces, so it's important that you return the slip as soon as possible to avoid disappointment. For any sports related clubs, children must come into school in uniform if they are in Year 3-Year 6 and change into PE kit at the end of the school day. For any children in Reception-Year 2, children can come into school in their PE kit for the club.

Please complete the attached slip and return it to your child's teacher or to Mrs Irons directly by **Friday 8th December**. Clubs will **start** on **Monday 8th January** and **finish** on **Friday 9th February**. Your child will be given a confirmation slip if they have been allocated a place **Monday 11th December**. This will then need to be returned on **Friday 15th December**. There is no charge for these clubs.

Yours sincerely							
Mrs Irons Extra-Curricular Enrichment Coordinator							
Bayside Academy After School Clubs							
Child's Name	Class						
After School 1st Choice	After school 2 nd Choice						
Parent/Carer signature							





	Club	Year Group/s	No. of Places	Staff	Dates	
Monday	NO CLUBS					
Tuesday	After School				9/1 16/1 23/1	
	Netball Club	Year 4 - Year 6	14	Mrs Irons		
	After School				30/1 6/2	
	Wellbeing - Mindfulness Club	Reception	6	Mrs Boyce		
Wednesday	After School				10/1 17/1	
	Stars Football Club	Year 5 and Year 6	18	Stars Academy		
	After School				24/1 31/1 7/2	
	Wellbeing - Mindfulness Club	Year 6	6	Mrs Boyce		
	After School					
	Book Club	Reception – Year 2	8	Miss Weeks		
Thursday	After School				11/11 18/11 25/11	
	Board Games Club	ALL YEAR GROUPS	16	Miss Langrish		
	After School				1/2	
	School Newspaper Club	Year 5 and Year 6	8	Mrs Radford	8/2	
	After School				12/1	
Friday	Football Club	Reception - Year 2	18	Stars Academy	19/1 26/1 2/2 9/2	